Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Feminino

Coloc.  Num.

1 5184
2 5110
3 5115
4 5114
5 5194

Nome
PAOLA HORST ALVES
BIANCA FLORES SIMON
CAROLINA FABIAN JOKIAHO
CARMEM ROZANE FELACIO

TARLIN DA ROSA

NIGHT RUN ESTANCIA VELHA

Sx. ldd.
F 18
F 31
F 40
F 53
F 32

Relatoério emitido em 11/11/2023 as 20:22:27

CHIPSET CRONOMETRAGEM
ELETRONICA

Faixa CI.Fx.

F0019
F3034
F4044
F5054
F3034

Equipe
SANTIAGO RUNNING
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
APTA RUNNERS

WWW.VAMOQUEVAMO.NET.BR

Tempo
00:22:19
00:23:37
00:24:51
00:25:29

00:28:13

Pagina:

Liquido
00:22:19
00:23:37
00:24:51
00:25:29

00:28:13



