NIGHT RUN ESTANCIA VELHA

Relatório Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Feminino

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Sx.	ldd.	Faixa	CI.Fx.	Equipe	Tempo	Liquido
1	5184	PAOLA HORST ALVES	F	18	F0019	-	SANTIAGO RUNNING	00:22:19	00:22:19
2	5110	BIANCA FLORES SIMON	F	31	F3034	-	SEM EQUIPE	00:23:37	00:23:37
3	5115	CAROLINA FABIAN JOKIAHO	F	40	F4044	-	-	00:24:51	00:24:51
4	5114	CARMEM ROZANE FELÃCIO	F	53	F5054	-	SEM EQUIPE	00:25:29	00:25:29
5	5194	TARLIN DA ROSA	F	32	F3034	-	APTA RUNNERS	00:28:13	00:28:13